Division
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1 Mini

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Performance Recreation - 10

and Younger (AFF)
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1 Performance Recreation - 12

and Younger (AFF)
L2.1 Junior - PREP

L1 Traditional Recreation - 8
and Younger (AFF)
L2.1 Youth - PREP

L2 Performance Recreation - 14

and Younger (AFF)
L2.2 Senior - PREP

L2 Performance Recreation - 12

and Younger (AFF)
L1 Tiny

L1 Youth

L1 Tiny

L1 Youth

L1 Junior

Program
Hanover Elite

Raider Starz

Rockstar Cheer -
Chambersburg
SYCYC Competition
Cheerleading
Hershey Elite

PA Starz
East Coast Evolution

Rockstar Cheer -
Chambersburg

Victory Vipers

Central Dauphin Youth
Rams Cheerleading
PTC Allstars

Central Dauphin Youth
Rams Cheerleading

PA Starz

Central Dauphin Youth
Rams Cheerleading
Rockstar Cheer -
Chambersburg

SYCYC Competition
Cheerleading

BREAK
XCA

Superstar Athletics
Turners All Stars
Victory Vipers
Encore Elite Wildcatz

BREAK

L11T9897

L1M14642

L11M7677

L1R10U14095

L11J20030

L1T-NR13891

L11J17427

L1T-NR7678

L11J1407

L1R12U3533

L21J7223

L1R8U15339

L21Y13887

L2R14U3778

L22S7675

L2R12U14078

L1T7488

L1Y11292

L1T17145

L1Y0701

L1J7665

MG Bead Blast - Option C

March 6 - Santander Arena

Team

Team Name City State Registration Entry
Wild Ones Abbottstown  PA 750 AM  8:20 AM
Mini Twinklez ~ Coatesville PA 754 AM  8:24 AM
Wham! Greencastle  PA 758 AM  8:28 AM
Braves New Freedom PA 8:02 AM  8:32 AM
Hydro Annville PA 8:06 AM  8:36 AM
(re)mix Chambersburg PA 8:10 AM  8:40 AM
Skyrush Lititz PA 8:14 AM  8:44 AM
The Wonder Greencastle PA 8:18 AM  8:48 AM
Years

Serpents Doylestown PA 8:22 AM  8:52 AM
Ozzies Harrisburg PA 8:26 AM  8:56 AM
Elite Danbury CT 8:30 AM  9:00 AM
Rubies Harrisburg PA 8:34 AM  9:04 AM
(re)surge Chambersburg PA 8:38 AM  9:08 AM
Wicked Harrisburg PA  842AM 9:12 AM
The Clash Greencastle  PA 8:46 AM  9:16 AM
Chiefs New Freedom PA 8:50 AM  9:20 AM
Break

Tiny Troopers irvona PA 8:58 AM  9:28 AM
SuperGirls Pleasant Gap PA 9:02 AM  9:32 AM
Baby Blue Johnstown PA 9:06 AM  9:36 AM
Hlss Doylestown PA 9:10 AM  9:40 AM
Force West Chester PA 9:14 AM  9:44 AM
Break

03/04/2021 12:39 PM CST

Check

In/Stretch

8:35 AM

8:39 AM

8:43 AM

8:47 AM

8:51 AM

8:55 AM

8:59 AM

9:03 AM

9:07 AM

9:11 AM

9:15 AM

9:19 AM

9:23 AM

9:27 AM

9:31 AM

9:35 AM

9:43 AM

9:47 AM

9:51 AM

9:55 AM

9:59 AM

Stunt
Mat
8:39 AM

Tumble
Strip

8:43 AM 8:47 AM

8:43 AM 8:47 AM 8:51 AM

8:47 AM 8:51 AM 8:55 AM

8:51 AM 8:55 AM 8:59 AM

8:55AM 8:59 AM 9:03 AM

8:59 AM 9:03 AM 9:07 AM

9:03 AM 9:07 AM 9:11 AM

9:07 AM 9:11 AM 9:15 AM

9:11 AM 9:15 AM 9:19 AM

9:15AM 9:19 AM 9:23 AM

9:19 AM 9:23 AM 9:27 AM

9:23 AM 9:27 AM 9:31 AM

9:27 AM 9:31 AM 9:35 AM

9:31 AM 9:35 AM 9:39 AM

9:35 AM 9:39 AM 9:43 AM

9:39 AM 9:43 AM 9:47 AM

9:47 AM 9:51 AM 9:55 AM

9:51 AM 9:55 AM 9:59 AM

9:55 AM 9:59 AM 10:03 AM

9:59 AM 10:03 AM 10:07 AM

10:03 AM10:07 AM 10:11 AM

Santander Arena

Compete
9:00 AM

9:04 AM

9:08 AM

9:12 AM

9:16 AM

9:20 AM

9:24 AM

9:28 AM

9:32 AM

9:36 AM

9:40 AM

9:44 AM

9:48 AM

9:52 AM

9:56 AM

10:00 AM

10:04 AM
10:08 AM

10:12 AM

10:16 AM

10:20 AM

10:24 AM

10:28 AM

Judge Team
Panel Size
Panel 9
A
Panel 7
B
Panel 10
A
Panel 17
B
Panel 14
A
Panel 5
B
Panel 15
A
Panel 6
B
Panel 16
A
Panel 12
B
Panel 12
A
Panel 13
B
Panel 13
A
Panel 15
B
Panel 9
A
Panel 27
B
Panel 10
B
Panel 14
A
Panel 12
B
Panel 20
A
Panel 13
B

IM-

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L1 Youth

L1 Junior

L3 Youth

L1 Junior

L3 Youth

L1 Junior

L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Mini

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Mini

Program
World Cup

XCA

Hanover Elite
Raider Starz
TSC All Stars
Victory Vipers

BREAK
XCA

Flipping Out Tumbling
Hershey Elite

Raider Starz

Encore Elite Wildcatz
Cheer Force Elite

PA Starz

PTC Allstars

Turners All Stars

USA Stars

BREAK
Encore Elite Wildcatz

TSC All Stars
Turners All Stars

BREAK
PA Starz

Flipping Out Tumbling

Team ID
L1Y1142

L1J7492

L3Y9889

L1J14641

L3Y2427

L1J0780

L1IM7491

L3J12140

L1M10321

L3J14615

L1M10554

L3J10179

L1M13888

L3J6381

L1M17146

L3J6262

L3J7667

L1M2418

L3J17148

L3J13890

L1M12165

MG Bead Blast - Option C

March 6 - Santander Arena

Team Name
Gravity

Bombsquad
Savage
Rock Starz
Wicked
Hydra

Break
Mini Majors

Roulette
Surge

Black Onyx

City
Easton PA
irvona PA

Abbottstown  PA
Coatesville PA
Morton PA

Doylestown  PA

irvona PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Annville PA

Coatesville PA

Little Leopards West Chester PA

Queen of
Hearts

(re)ign
Envy
Magenta
JStrik3

Open
Vicious

Blackjacks
Hot Pink

Open
(re)con

Chips

Sicklerville NJ
Chambersburg PA
Danbury CT
Johnstown PA

Carlisle PA

West Chester PA
Morton PA

Johnstown PA

Chambersburg PA

Mechanicsburg PA

03/04/2021 12:39 PM CST

State Registration Entry

9:22 AM

9:26 AM

9:30 AM

9:34 AM

9:38 AM

9:42 AM

10:02 AM

10:06 AM

10:10 AM

10:14 AM

10:18 AM

10:22 AM

10:26 AM

10:30 AM

10:34 AM

10:38 AM

10:46 AM

10:50 AM

10:54 AM

11:02 AM

11:06 AM

Check Stunt | Tumble Full
In/Stretch ~ Mat Strip Floor
9:52 AM 10:07 AM 10:11 AM10:15 AM 10:19 AM

CEL

9:56 AM 10:11 AM 10:15 AM10:19 AM 10:23 AM

10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:19 AM 10:23 AM 10:27 AM

10:04 AM 10:19 AM 10:23 AM 10:27 AM 10:31 AM

10:08 AM 10:23 AM 10:27 AM 10:31 AM 10:35 AM

10:12 AM 10:27 AM 10:31 AM 10:35 AM 10:39 AM

10:32 AM 10:47 AM 10:51 AM 10:55 AM 10:59 AM

10:36 AM 10:51 AM 10:55 AM 10:59 AM 11:03 AM

10:40 AM 10:55 AM 10:59 AM 11:03 AM 11:07 AM

10:44 AM 10:59 AM 11:03 AM 11:07 AM11:11 AM

10:48 AM 11:03 AM 11:07 AM 11:11 AM 11:15 AM

10:52 AM 11:07 AM 11:11 AM 11:15 AM 11:19 AM

10:56 AM 11:11 AM 11:15 AM 11:19 AM 11:23 AM

11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:19 AM11:23 AM 11:27 AM

11:04 AM 11:19 AM 11:23 AM 11:27 AM 11:31 AM

11:08 AM 11:23 AM 11:27 AM 11:31 AM 11:35 AM

11:16 AM 11:31 AM 11:35 AM 11:39 AM 11:43 AM

11:20 AM 11:35 AM 11:39 AM 11:43 AM 11:47 AM

11:24 AM 11:39 AM 11:43 AM 11:47 AM 11:51 AM

11:32 AM 11:47 AM 11:51 AM 11:55 AM 11:59 AM

11:36 AM 11:51 AM 11:55 AM 11:59 AM 12:03 PM

Santander Arena

Compete
10:32 AM

10:36 AM

10:40 AM

10:44 AM

10:48 AM

10:52 AM

10:56 AM
11:12 AM

11:16 AM

11:20 AM

11:24 AM

11:28 AM

11:32 AM

11:36 AM

11:40 AM

11:44 AM

11:48 AM

11:52 AM
11:56 AM

12:00 PM

12:04 PM

12:08 PM
12:12 PM

12:16 PM

Judge Team
Panel Size
Panel 14
A
Panel 29
B
Panel 15
A
Panel 17
B
Panel 12
A
Panel 18
B
Panel 16
B
Panel 14
A
Panel 15
B
Panel 19
A
Panel 16
B
Panel 14
A
Panel 10
B
Panel 10
A
Panel 15
B
Panel 10
A
Panel 25
A
Panel 10
B
Panel 26
A
Panel 26
A
Panel 10

IM-

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L3 Senior Coed

L1 Youth - D2

L3 Junior

L1 Youth - D2

L3 Junior

L1 Youth - D2

L3 Junior

L1 Youth - D2

L3 Senior - Small

L1 Youth - D2

L3 Senior - Small

L1 Youth - D2

L3 Senior - Small

L2 - CheerABILITIES -
Exhibition

L3 Senior - Small

L1 Youth - D2

L3 Senior - Medium

L1 Senior

L3 Senior - Medium

L2 Mini

Program

BREAK
USA Stars

Twisters All Stars
Cheerleading

World Cup

Hanover Elite
Rockstar Cheer -
Chambersburg

East Coast Evolution
Victory Vipers

Cheer Force Elite
Penn Elite

Penn Elite

Raider Starz

Flipping Out Tumbling
Pennsylvania Elite
Cheerleading
Victory Vipers

BREAK
TSC All Stars

Volition Cheer Allstars
XCA

USA Stars

World Cup

BREAK
Hanover Elite

Team ID

L3SC19670

L1Y19453

L3J1149

L1Y9898

L3J7660

L1Y13727

L3J0819

L1Y10177

13516259

L1Y16246

13514639

L1Y12115

13512308

L2-CA-E0952

L3S2443

L1Y6476

L3S7496

L1S6264

L3S1157

L2M9895

Santander Arena

MG Bead Blast - Option C

March 6 - Santander Arena

CEW Check Stunt | Tumble Full

Team Name City State Registration Entry In/Stretch Mat Strip Floor Compete
Lunch Break 12:20 PM
Task Forc3 Carlisle PA  11:50 AM 12:20 PM 12:35 PM 12:39 PM 12:43 PM 12:47 PM 1:00 PM
Destruction South PA 11:54 AM  12:24 PM 12:39 PM 12:43 PM 12:47 PM 12:51 PM 1:04 PM

Williamsport
Equinox Easton PA  11:58 AM 12:28 PM 12:43 PM 12:47 PM 12:51 PM 12:55 PM 1:08 PM
Ferocious Abbottstown PA  12:02 PM 12:32 PM 12:47 PM 12:51 PM 12:55 PM 12:59 PM 1:12 PM
Ramones Greencastle PA  12:06 PM 12:36 PM 12:51 PM 12:55 PM 12:59 PM 1:03 PM 1:16 PM
Nitro Lititz PA  12:10PM 12:40 PM 12:55 PM 12:59 PM 1:03 PM 1:07 PM 1:20 PM
Diamondbacks Doylestown PA  12:14 PM 12:44 PM 12:59 PM 1:03 PM 1:.07 PM 1.:11 PM 1:24 PM
Miss Sicklerville NJ  12:18 PM 12:48 PM 1:03PM 1:.07PM 1:11PM 1.:15PM 1:28 PM
Vengeance
Penn Elite Norristown PA  12:22PM 12:52PM 1:.07PM 1:11PM 1:15PM 1:19PM 1:32PM
Pumas
Penn Elite Norristown PA 1226 PM 1256 PM 1.:11 PM 1.:15PM 1:19PM 1.:23PM 1:36 PM
Cheetahs
Senior Infinity ~ Coatesville PA  12:30PM 1:.00PM 1.:15PM 1:19PM 1.:23PM 1:27PM 1:40 PM
Aces Mechanicsburg PA  12:34PM 1:04PM 1:19PM 1:23PM 1:27PM 1:31PM 1:44PM
Avengers Mifflinburg PA 12:38PM 1:08 PM 1:23PM 1:27PM 1:31PM 1:35PM 1:48PM
Snake Doylestown PA 12:42PM 1:12PM 1:27PM 1:31PM 1:35PM 1:39 PM 1:52 PM
Charmers
Open 1:56 PM
Black Ops Morton PA  1250PM 1:20PM 1:35PM 1:39PM 1.:43PM 1:47PM 2:00 PM
Wildfire Duncansville PA 12:54PM 1:224PM 1:39PM 1:43PM 1:47PM 1551 PM 2:04 PM
Lady Legends irvona PA 12:58PM 1:28PM 1:43PM 1.:47PM 1:51PM 1:55PM 2:08 PM
top secret Carlisle PA 1:02PM 1:32PM 1:47PM 1:51PM 1:55PM 1:59 PM 2:12 PM
misSlon
Solstice Easton PA 1:06 PM 1:36 PM 1:51PM 1:55PM 1:59PM 2:03PM 2:16 PM
Break 2:20 PM
Untamed Abbottstown  PA 1:26 PM 156 PM 2:11PM 2:15PM 2:19PM 2:23PM 2:36 PM

03/04/2021 12:39 PM CST

Judge Team

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Panel

Size

11

27
11
15
16
19
12

17

11
16
22

17

23
13
28
10

25

14

IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Santander Arena

MG Bead Blast - Option C

March 6 - Santander Arena

CEW Check Stunt | Tumble Full Judge Team
Division Program Team ID Team Name City State Registration Entry In/Stretch Mat Strip Floor Compete Panel Size
L2 Junior - Global NW TSC All Stars L2J-GNW13671 Shade Morton PA 1:30PM  2:.00PM 2:15PM 2:19PM 2:23PM 2:27PM 2:40PM Panel 16
A
L2 Youth Superstar Athletics L2Y19618 StarStruck Pleasant Gap PA 1:34 PM  2:.04PM 2:19PM 2:23PM 2:27PM 2:31PM 2:44PM Panel 13
B
L4 Junior - D2 - Small Rebels Elite Cheer L4J9742 Pitch Black Stroudsburg  PA 1:38PM  2:08 PM 2:23PM 2:27PM 2:31PM 2:35PM 2:48PM Panel 15
A
L2 Youth TSC All Stars L2Y2423 Black Magic Morton PA 1:42PM 2:12PM 2:27PM 2:31PM 2:35PM 2:39PM 2:52PM Panel 15
B
L4 Junior - D2 - Small Pennsylvania Elite L4J12307 Fantastic 4 Mifflinburg PA 1:46 PM  2:16 PM 2:31PM 2:35PM 2:39PM 2:43PM 2:56 PM Panel 16
Cheerleading A
L2 Youth Encore Elite Wildcatz L2Y10559 Roar West Chester PA 1:50PM 2:20PM 2:35PM 2:39PM 2:43PM 2:47PM 3:00 PM Panel 17
B
L4 Junior - D2 - Medium TSC All Stars L4J2435 Blackout Morton PA 1:54PM 2:24PM 2:39PM 2:43PM 2:47PM 2:51PM 3:04PM Panel 23
A
L2 Youth Turners All Stars L2Y17147 Fuchsia Johnstown PA 1:58PM 228 PM 2:43PM 2:47PM 251PM 2:55PM 3:08 PM Panel 25
B
L4 Junior - D2 - Medium Hanover Elite L4J9890 Beast Mode Abbottstown  PA 2:02PM 2:32PM 2:47PM 251PM 2:55PM 2:59PM 3:12PM Panel 23
A
L2 Youth TNT Magnum All Stars L2Y4356 TNT Magnum Elysburg PA 2.06 PM 2:36 PM 2:51PM 2:55PM 2:59PM 3:03PM 3:16 PM Panel 12
Inferno B
L4 Junior Victory Vipers L4J0843 Toxic Doylestown  PA 2:10PM  2:40PM 2:55PM 2:59PM 3:03PM 3:07PM 3:20PM Panel 19
A
L2 Youth Rebels Elite Cheer L2Y9749 Shady Ladies  Stroudsburg PA 2:14PM  2:44PM 259 PM 3:03PM 3:07PM 3:11PM 3:24PM Panel 10
B
L4 Junior Superstar Athletics L4J11288 Prodigy Pleasant Gap PA 2:18PM  2:48PM 3:03PM 3:.07PM 3:11 PM 3:15PM 3:28PM Panel 13
A
L2 Junior - D2 - A Twisters All Stars L2J19454 Vortex South PA 2:22PM  2:52PM 3:.07PM 3:11PM 3:15PM 3:19PM 3:32PM Panel 13
Cheerleading Williamsport B
L4 Senior - D2 Penn Elite L4S16260 Penn Elite Norristown PA 226 PM 256 PM 3:11PM 3:15PM 3:19PM 3:23PM 3:36 PM Panel 16
Panthers A
L2 Junior - D2 - A Hanover Elite L2J9896 Fierce Abbottstown  PA 2:30PM  3:00PM 3:15PM 3:19PM 3:23PM 3:27PM 3:40 PM Panel 15
B
L4 Senior - D2 Cheer Force Elite L4S10176 Purple Reign Sicklerville NJ 2:34PM  3:04PM 3:19PM 3:23PM 3:27PM 3:31PM 3:44PM Panel 17
A
L2 Junior - D2 - A East Coast Evolution L2J13728 Steel Force Lititz PA 2:38PM  3:08PM 3:23PM 3:27PM 3:31PM 3:35PM 3:48 PM Panel 15
B
L4 Senior Coed Flipping Out Tumbling L4S12141 Kings and Mechanicsburg PA 2:42PM  3:12PM 3:27PM 3:31PM 3:35PM 3:39PM 3:52PM Panel 15
Queens A
L2 Junior - D2 - A TSC All Stars L2J2419 Black Ice Morton PA 246 PM 316 PM 3:31PM 3:35PM 3:39PM 3:43PM 3:56 PM Panel 13
B
BREAK Break 4:00 PM
L4 Senior Coed Superstar Athletics L4S11289 VIPS Pleasant Gap PA 3:.06 PM 3:36 PM 3:51PM 3:55PM 3:59PM 4:.03PM 4:16 PM Panel 14
A
L2 Junior- D2 - A Flipping Out Tumbling L2J12139 Hearts Mechanicsburg PA 3:10PM 3:40PM 3:55PM 3:59PM 4:03PM 4:07PM 4:20PM Panel 12

03/04/2021 12:39 PM CST IM-

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L4 Senior Coed

L2 Junior - D2 - A

L2 Junior-D2 - B
L4.2 Senior

L2 Junior-D2-B

L2 Junior-D2-B
L5 Senior Coed
L2 Junior - D2 - B
L5 Senior

L2 Junior - D2 - B

L5 Senior Open

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L6 Senior - Medium
L2 Junior
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior

L6 Senior Coed Open

L2 Junior
L5 Junior Coed

L2 Senior

Program

Rebels Elite Cheer
Volition Cheer Allstars

BREAK
Encore Elite Wildcatz

World Cup
Penn Elite

BREAK
PA Starz

Pennsylvania Elite
Cheerleading
Cheer Force Elite
TSC All Stars
Hershey Elite

Turners All Stars

BREAK
XCA

World Cup
Rockstar Cheer -
Chambersburg
Pennsylvania Elite
Cheerleading
Victory Vipers
Victory Vipers

BREAK
World Cup

TSC All Stars

East Coast Evolution

Team ID

L4S9740

L2J6475

L2J7666

L4251152

L2J16258

L2J13889

L5SC9777

L2J10178

L5S2459

L2J10320

L5S017149

L2J7493

L6S-M1167

L2J7659

L6S-XS9774

L2J0799

L6SO-L-C0975

L2J1146

L5J2454

L2513729

MG Bead Blast - Option C

March 6 - Santander Arena

CEL
Team Name City State Registration Entry
Code Red Stroudsburg  PA 3:14PM  3:44 PM
Lightning Duncansville  PA 3:18PM  3:48 PM
Open
Savage West Chester PA 3:26 PM  3:56 PM
Apollo Easton PA 3:30PM  4:00 PM
Penn Elite Norristown PA 3:34PM  4:04 PM
Cats
Break
(re)vive Chambersburg PA 3:42PM  4:12PM
Generation X Mifflinburg PA 3:46 PM  4:16 PM
Lady Dynasty  Sicklerville NJ 3:50 PM  4:20 PM
Black Morton PA 3:54 PM  4:24 PM
Diamonds
Fahrenheit Annville PA 3:58 PM  4:28 PM
Electric Blue Johnstown PA 4:.02PM  4:32 PM
Break
Snipers irvona PA 4:22 PM  4:52 PM
Zenith Easton PA 4:26 PM  4:56 PM
2Unlimited Greencastle PA 4:30 PM  5:00 PM
Guardians Mifflinburg PA 4:34 PM  5:04 PM
Sidewinders Doylestown  PA 4:38PM  5:08 PM
Black Doylestown  PA 4:42PM  5:12 PM
Diamonds
Open
Orion Easton PA 450 PM  5:20 PM
Code Black Morton PA 454 PM  5:24 PM
Fahrenheit Lititz PA 4:58 PM  5:28 PM

03/04/2021 12:39 PM CST

Check

In/Stretch

3:59 PM

4:03 PM

4:11 PM

4:15 PM

4:19 PM

4:27 PM

4:31 PM

4:35 PM

4:39 PM

4:43 PM

4:47 PM

5:07 PM

5:11 PM

5:15 PM

5:19 PM

5:23 PM

5:27 PM

5:35 PM

5:39 PM

5:43 PM

Stunt
Mat

4:03 PM

4:07 PM

4:15 PM

4:19 PM

4:23 PM

4:31 PM

4:35 PM

4:39 PM

4:43 PM

4:47 PM

4:51 PM

5:11 PM

5:15 PM

5:19 PM

5:23 PM

5:27 PM

5:31 PM

5:39 PM

5:43 PM

5:47 PM

Tumble
Strip

4:07 PM

4:11 PM

4:19 PM
4:23 PM

4:27 PM

4:35 PM
4:39 PM
4:43 PM
4:47 PM
4:51 PM

4:55 PM

5:15 PM
5:19 PM
5:23 PM
5:27 PM
5:31 PM

5:35 PM

5:43 PM
5:47 PM

5:51 PM

4:11 PM

4:15 PM

4:23 PM

4:27 PM

4:31 PM

4:39 PM

4:43 PM

4:47 PM

4:51 PM

4:55 PM

4:59 PM

5:19 PM

5:23 PM

5:27 PM

5:31 PM

5:35 PM

5:39 PM

5:47 PM

5:51 PM

5:55 PM

Santander Arena

Compete

4:24 PM

4:28 PM

4:32 PM
4:36 PM

4:40 PM

4:44 PM

4:48 PM
4:52 PM

4:56 PM

5:00 PM

5:04 PM

5:08 PM

5:12 PM

5:16 PM
5:32 PM

5:36 PM

5:40 PM

5:44 PM

5:48 PM

5:52 PM

5:56 PM
6:00 PM

6:04 PM

6:08 PM

Judge Team
Panel Size
Panel 15
A
Panel 10
B
Panel 18
B
Panel 24
A
Panel 19
B
Panel 18
B
Panel 18
A
Panel 15
B
Panel 34
A
Panel 19
B
Panel 22
A
Panel 28
B
Panel 29
A
Panel 13
B
Panel 15
A
Panel 30
B
Panel 19
A
Panel 25
B
Panel 19
A
Panel 12

IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



i Santander Arena

MG Bead Blast - Option C

March 6 - Santander Arena

CEW Check Stunt  Tumble Full Judge Team
Division Program Team ID Team Name City State Registration Entry In/Stretch Mat Strip Floor Compete Panel Size
B
L4 International Open Coed Rockstar Cheer - L410-C7661 Gym Class Greencastle PA 5:02PM 5:32PM 5:47PM 551PM 555PM 559PM 6:12PM Panel 14
Chambersburg Heroes A
L2 Senior Rebels Elite Cheer L2S9747 LimeLight Stroudsburg  PA 5:06 PM 5:36 PM 551 PM 555PM 5:59PM 6:03PM 6:16 PM Panel 16
B

03/04/2021 12:39 PM CST IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Award Session Schedule

MGS MG Bead Blast - Option C Saturday
03/06/2021
Session Name Hall Name | Start Divisions
Time
Virtual Awards: Novice, Prep & Rec | Santander 10:50 L1 Performance Recreation - 10 and Y ounger
Arena AM (AFF) ()
L1 Performance Recreation - 12 and Y ounger
(AFF) (1)
L 2 Performance Recreation - 12 and Y ounger
(AFF) (1)
L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and Y ounger
(AFF) (1)
L1 Traditional Recreation - 8 and Y ounger
(AFF) (1)

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions (2)
L1.1 Junior - PREP (3)

L1.1 Mini - PREP (1)

L1.1Tiny - PREP (1)

L2.1 Junior - PREP (1)

L2.1 Youth - PREP (1)

L2.2 Senior - PREP (1)

Virtual Awards: Elite Levels1 & 3 | Santander 3:25PM | L1 Junior (4)

Arena L1 Mini (9)

L1 Senior (1)

L1 Tiny (2)

L1 Youth (3)

L1 Youth- D2 (7)

L3 Junior (3)

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium (3)
L3 Junior - D2 - Small (5)
L3 Senior - Medium (2)
L3 Senior - Small (4)

L3 Senior Coed (1)

L3 Youth (2)




Virtua Awards: Elite Levels 2, 4,
42,58 6

Santander
Arena

7:15PM

L2 Junior (3)

L2 Junior - D2 - A (6)

L2 Junior - D2- B (4)

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium (1)
L2 Junior - Small - B (1)

L2 Mini (1)

L2 Senior (2)

L2 Youth (6)

L4 Junior - D2 (3)

L4 Junior - D2 - Medium (2)
L4 Junior - Small (2)

L4 Senior - D2 (2)

L4 Senior Coed (3)

L4.2 Senior (1)

L5 Junior (1)

L5 Junior Coed (1)

L5 Senior (1)

L5 Senior Coed (1)

L5 Senior Open (1)

L6 Senior - Medium (1)

L6 Senior - XSmall (1)

L6 Senior Coed Open (1)

L2 Junior - Global NW (1)
L4 International Open Coed (1)




